International Traffic Report

Reporting Period:

Country

Germany
Cyprus
Italy
United Kingdom
Austria
Israel
Belgium
Hungary
Netherlands
Turkey
Switzerland
Romania
Sweden
France
Poland
Malta
Slovakia
Georgia
Serbia
Remaining Countries*
Total

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Fraport Greece

February 2023
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Arr - Dep

428
234
179
115
54
66
36
32
30
84
35
46
16
24
18
16
20
16
32

47
1,528

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers

MSF 8.50.4.10-11.2
Version: 01.00

Arriving
34,938 |
15,343
10,652
8,250
3,664
3,334
3,005
2,897
2,635
2,352 |
1,716
1,488
1,432
1,404
1,383
1,272
1,302
1,281
799
7
99,154

Departing
34,862
15,802
11,152

8,256
3,771
2,976
3,092
2,982
2,639
2,380
2,001
1,549
1,415
1,409
1,414
1,382
1,257
1,267
979
32
100,617

Transit
5
2

10

10 |

34
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