International Traffic Report



Fraport Greece

Reporting Period:

February 2023

Country	Aircraft	Passengers		
	Arr - Dep	Arriving	Departing	Transit
Germany	428	34,938	34,862	5
Cyprus	234	15,343	15,802	2
Italy	179	10,652	11,152	-
United Kingdom	115	8,250	8,256	10
Austria	54	3,664	3,771	-
Israel	66	3,334	2,976	2
Belgium	36	3,005	3,092	-
Hungary	32	2,897	2,982	-
Netherlands	30	2,635	2,639	-
Turkey	84	2,352	2,380	10
Switzerland	35	1,716	2,001	-
Romania	46	1,488	1,549	-
Sweden	16	1,432	1,415	-
France	24	1,404	1,409	-
Poland	18	1,383	1,414	-
Malta	16	1,272	1,382	-
Slovakia	20	1,302	1,257	-
Georgia	16	1,281	1,267	-
Serbia	32	799	979	-
Remaining Countries*	47	7	32	5
Total	1,528	99,154	100,617	34

<u>Source:</u> FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers

MSF 8.50.4.10-11.2 Version: 01.00